
Phone : 1.610.459.1000
Phone : 1.800.000.1700
Fax : 610.459.1084
490 West Lenni road
Lenni, PA 19052
U.S.A
Email : info@westlakeplastics.com

This information is offered solely for your consideration, examination and verification, and is to be construed neither as a warranty nor guarantee that 
the same results as those stated herein will be obtained by the use to which others may put the material. Each user of the material should make his 
own tests to determine the characteristics and suitability of the material for his own particular use and the use which will be made of the completed 
product. This publication is not to be taken as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe any patents. The observance of all legal 
regulations and patents is the responsibility of the user. The buyer’s exclusive remedy against the seller shall be for the repair or replacement of 
defective stock. No other remedy (including, but not limited to, incidental or consequential damages for lost profits, lost sales, injury to person or 
property, or other incidental or consequential loss) shall be available to the buyer.

EXCLUSION OF WARRANTIES: THERE ARE 
NO WARRANTIES AS TO THE MATERIAL DES-
CRIBED HEREIN, EITHER EXPRESSED OR 
IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, 
ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. ANY 
VALUES STATED IN SELLER’S LITERATURE 
ARE TYPICAL PROPERTIES ONLY.

CLICK TO OUR
WEBSITE

" 1 /2"  to  15"

(comp Molded) :  1 /4" 
to  6"  th ick  /  (Fabr ic 

Backed) :  .030"  to 
6"  th ick

Colors:

Manufacturing Capabilities:

In addition to our standard capabilities, Westlake also has the ability 
to process custom resins in various sizes and colors with some 
exceptions.

Natural

Translucent White

ROD THIN SHEET

Applications lnclude:

Ultra-Ethylux® is a Registered Trademark of Westlake Plastics Co.

Ultra Ethylux is made from high density polyethylene resin. This material is a cost effective alternative for a variety of end uses including mild 
chemical and wear applications.The following physical property information is based on typical values of the base high density polyethylene 
resin.

HIGH STRESS
RESISTANCE

Food processing equipment​ 
Cutting boards​ 
CPl, fluid handling​ 
Wear applications

����������

�������� �����

psi 

-

ft•bs/in

%

psi

Flexural Modulus

Hardness-Shore D

lzod lmpact Strength-Notched 

Tenslle Elongation @break

Tensile Modulus

Tensile Strength @yield 

�������

Thermal

Electrical

Thermal

Flammability Rating-UL94

Coe�cient of Therma Expansion

Continuous Use Temperature

Heat De�ection Temperature @66psi

Low Temperature Brittleness

Melt Temperature

Water Absorption @24 hours

Speci�c Gravity

Environmental Stress Crack


����

psi

 in/in/°F

D638

D638

D638

D696

D648 168

<-112

D4591

D746

260

120

0.03

0.95

%

F50hrs.

D570

D792

D1693

°F

°F

- -

-

-

°F

°F

����


D780

D2240

D256

	�����

170,000

3.2-4.5

>700

136,000

4,000

210

HB

7-11x10-5

D63-D65


