ULTRA-ETHYLUX®

Ultra-Ethylux® is a Registered Trademark of Westlake Plastics Co.

Ultra Ethylux is made from high density polyethylene resin. This material is a cost effective alternative for a variety of end uses including mild chemical and wear applications. The following physical property information is based on typical values of the base high density polyethylene resin.





RESISTANCE



00

000



ISO 10993 & FDA COMPLIANT



ISO 10993 & FDA COMPLIANT



Property	Units	ASTM	Result
Mechanical			
Flexural Modulus	psi	D780	170,000
Hardness-Shore D	-	D2240	D63-D65
Izod Impact Strength-Notched	ft•bs/in	D256	3.2-4.5
Tenslle Elongation @break	%	D638	>700
Tensile Modulus	psi	D638	136,000
Tensile Strength @yield	psi	D638	4,000
Thermal			
Coefficient of Therma Expansion	in/in/°F	D696	7-11x10 ⁻⁵
Continuous Use Temperature	°F	-	210
Flammability Rating-UL94	-	-	НВ
Heat Deflection Temperature @66psi	°F	D648	168
Low Temperature Brittleness	°F	D746	<-112
Melt Temperature	°F	D4591	260
Other			
Specific Gravity	-	D792	0.95
Water Absorption @24 hours	%	D570	0.03
Environmental Stress Crack	F _{so} hrs.	D1693	120

Applications Include:

- Food processing equipment
- Cutting boards
- -CPI, fluid handling
- Wear applications

Manufacturing Capabilities:





Colors:

Natural

Translucent White

In addition to our standard capabilities, Westlake also has the ability to process custom resins in various sizes and colors with some exceptions.

This information is offered solely for your consideration, examination and verification, and is to be construed neither as a warranty nor guarantee that the same results as those stated herein will be obtained by the use to which others may put the material. Each user of the material should make his own tests to determine the characteristics and suitability of the material for his own particular use and the use which will be made of the completed product. This publication is not to be taken as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe any patents. The observance of all legal regulations and patents is the responsibility of the user. The buyer's exclusive remedy against the seller shall for the repair or replacement of defective stock. No other remedy (including, but not limited to, incidental or consequential damages for lost profits, lost sales, injury to person or property, or other incidental or consequential class) shall be available to the buyer.



Phone : 1.610.459.1000 Phone : 1.800.000.1700 Fax : 610.459.1084

490 West Lenni road Lenni, PA 19052 U.S.A

Email:info@westlakeplastics.com







EXCLUSION OF WARRANTIES: THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES AS TO THE MATERIAL DESCRIBED HEREIN, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. ANY VALUES STATED IN SELLER'S LITERATURE ARE TYPICAL PROPERTIES ONLY.